
Calendario progetto “Parole in circolo” 

A.S. 2025/2026 

 

 

 

 

Primo incontro 

 

Secondo incontro  

 

Classe 

 

Data 

 

Ora 

 

Data 

 

Ora 

 

1 A 

 

5/11 

 

3 

 

12/11 

 

5 

 

1 B 

 

5/11 

 

5 

 

12/11 

 

3 

 

1 C 

 

26/11 

 

3 

 

3/12 

 

5 

 

1 D 

 

26/11 

 

5 

 

3/12 

 

3 

 

1 E 

 

10/12 

 

3 

 

17/12 

 

5 

 

1 F 

 

10/12 

 

5 

 

17/12 

 

3 

 

1 G 

 

7/01 

 

3 

 

14/01 

 

5 

 

1 H 

 

7/01 

 

5 

 

14/01 

 

3 

 

1 I 

 

21/01 

 

3 

 

28/01 

 

5 

 

1 L 

 

21/01 

 

5 

 

28/01 

 

3 

 


